

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).125/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2008 in WP  
No.1456/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SUBHASH ARORA INVEST.(INDIA)P.LTD.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,  
directions and permission to file additional documents and office  
report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.27168 of 2009  
(With Appln)(s) for permission to place addl. documents on  
record, permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Aashish Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. D. Manocha,Adv.  
for M/S. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG  
Mr. D.L. Chidananda,Adv.  
Mr. H.R. Rao,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.  
  
Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri,Adv.  
Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.  
-2-

Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after four weeks.  
In the meanwhile, counter affidavit by respondent  
No.6, if any, may be filed.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER