

R  
ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1-2 in &  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 2703/2010

SUBHASH ARORA INV.(I) P.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 22/02/2010      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Dushyant Manocha, Adv.  
                                 for M/S. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 8th March, 2010 along with  
SLP(C) No.125/2009.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER