

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).125/2009

SUBHASH ARORA INVEST.(INDIA)P.LTD.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For renewal of FDR)

Date: 25/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Minocha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Ms. Praveena Gautam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The bank guarantee expires on 07.04.2010. Counsel
for the Petitioner undertakes to renew it. He may take
appropriate steps.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS